
Fill Date
Day Of 
Week Total Jobs Filled Unfilled No Sub Required Fill Rate

2022-07-01 Friday 13 12 1 0 92.31%
2022-07-02 Saturday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-07-03 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-07-04 Monday 13 12 1 0 92.31%
2022-07-05 Tuesday 13 12 1 0 92.31%
2022-07-06 Wednesday 13 12 1 0 92.31%
2022-07-07 Thursday 14 12 1 1 92.86%
2022-07-08 Friday 13 12 1 0 92.31%
2022-07-09 Saturday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-07-10 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-07-11 Monday 14 13 1 0 92.86%
2022-07-12 Tuesday 13 12 1 0 92.31%
2022-07-13 Wednesday 15 13 1 1 93.33%
2022-07-14 Thursday 15 13 1 1 93.33%
2022-07-15 Friday 14 13 1 0 92.86%
2022-07-16 Saturday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-07-17 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-07-18 Monday 14 13 0 1 100.00%
2022-07-19 Tuesday 14 13 0 1 100.00%
2022-07-20 Wednesday 14 12 0 2 100.00%
2022-07-21 Thursday 16 13 0 3 100.00%
2022-07-22 Friday 3 1 0 2 100.00%
2022-07-23 Saturday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-07-24 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-07-25 Monday 1 1 0 0 100.00%
2022-07-26 Tuesday 1 1 0 0 100.00%
2022-07-27 Wednesday 3 2 1 0 66.67%
2022-07-28 Thursday 32 7 5 20 84.38%
2022-07-29 Friday 50 8 5 37 90.00%
2022-07-30 Saturday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-07-31 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-08-01 Monday 51 15 5 31 90.20%



2022-08-02 Tuesday 45 17 5 23 88.89%
2022-08-03 Wednesday 204 57 25 122 87.75%
2022-08-04 Thursday 263 75 39 149 85.17%
2022-08-05 Friday 298 78 46 174 84.56%
2022-08-06 Saturday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-08-07 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-08-08 Monday 269 108 42 119 84.39%
2022-08-09 Tuesday 267 114 51 102 80.90%
2022-08-10 Wednesday 346 203 77 66 77.75%
2022-08-11 Thursday 396 226 95 75 76.01%
2022-08-12 Friday 506 271 122 113 75.89%
2022-08-13 Saturday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-08-14 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-08-15 Monday 506 283 128 95 74.70%
2022-08-16 Tuesday 540 301 138 101 74.44%
2022-08-17 Wednesday 554 313 133 108 75.99%
2022-08-18 Thursday 639 326 179 134 71.99%
2022-08-19 Friday 769 363 258 148 66.45%
2022-08-20 Saturday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-08-21 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-08-22 Monday 680 345 209 126 69.26%
2022-08-23 Tuesday 674 359 189 126 71.96%
2022-08-24 Wednesday 706 371 184 151 73.94%
2022-08-25 Thursday 702 360 208 134 70.37%
2022-08-26 Friday 815 386 280 149 65.64%
2022-08-27 Saturday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-08-28 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-08-29 Monday 740 383 241 116 67.43%
2022-08-30 Tuesday 699 369 201 129 71.24%
2022-08-31 Wednesday 687 385 183 119 73.36%
2022-09-01 Thursday 779 427 232 120 70.22%
2022-09-02 Friday 977 450 347 180 64.48%
2022-09-03 Saturday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-09-04 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-09-05 Monday 160 114 43 3 73.13%
2022-09-06 Tuesday 725 404 223 98 69.24%
2022-09-07 Wednesday 695 402 177 116 74.53%
2022-09-08 Thursday 800 416 254 130 68.25%
2022-09-09 Friday 870 447 289 134 66.78%
2022-09-10 Saturday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-09-11 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-09-12 Monday 712 378 224 110 68.54%
2022-09-13 Tuesday 816 431 254 131 68.87%
2022-09-14 Wednesday 957 506 312 139 67.40%
2022-09-15 Thursday 894 435 324 135 63.76%
2022-09-16 Friday 958 453 353 152 63.15%
2022-09-17 Saturday 0 0 0 0 0.00%



2022-09-18 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-09-19 Monday 812 410 267 135 67.12%
2022-09-20 Tuesday 796 426 259 111 67.46%
2022-09-21 Wednesday 724 425 183 116 74.72%
2022-09-22 Thursday 852 456 246 150 71.13%
2022-09-23 Friday 993 496 337 160 66.06%
2022-09-24 Saturday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-09-25 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-09-26 Monday 884 438 295 151 66.63%
2022-09-27 Tuesday 902 488 274 140 69.62%
2022-09-28 Wednesday 836 450 250 136 70.10%
2022-09-29 Thursday 862 441 262 159 69.61%
2022-09-30 Friday 1011 477 325 209 67.85%
2022-10-01 Saturday 1 1 0 0 100.00%
2022-10-02 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-10-03 Monday 921 470 310 141 66.34%
2022-10-04 Tuesday 828 472 230 126 72.22%
2022-10-05 Wednesday 1000 492 304 204 69.60%
2022-10-06 Thursday 350 232 92 26 73.71%
2022-10-07 Friday 185 139 37 9 80.00%
2022-10-08 Saturday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-10-09 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-10-10 Monday 183 138 39 6 78.69%
2022-10-11 Tuesday 848 463 252 133 70.28%
2022-10-12 Wednesday 939 455 242 242 74.23%
2022-10-13 Thursday 888 452 274 162 69.14%
2022-10-14 Friday 1023 502 326 195 68.13%
2022-10-15 Saturday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-10-16 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-10-17 Monday 860 435 277 148 67.79%
2022-10-18 Tuesday 899 496 278 125 69.08%
2022-10-19 Wednesday 878 456 257 165 70.73%
2022-10-20 Thursday 997 494 331 172 66.80%
2022-10-21 Friday 1080 506 362 212 66.48%
2022-10-22 Saturday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-10-23 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-10-24 Monday 964 462 348 154 63.90%
2022-10-25 Tuesday 889 480 272 137 69.40%
2022-10-26 Wednesday 834 451 254 129 69.54%
2022-10-27 Thursday 891 469 293 129 67.12%
2022-10-28 Friday 1062 512 370 180 65.16%
2022-10-29 Saturday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-10-30 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-10-31 Monday 889 438 302 149 66.03%
2022-11-01 Tuesday 1045 497 404 144 61.34%
2022-11-02 Wednesday 970 480 314 176 67.63%
2022-11-03 Thursday 1096 510 445 141 59.40%



2022-11-04 Friday 1325 565 542 218 59.09%
2022-11-05 Saturday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-11-06 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-11-07 Monday 1019 522 349 148 65.75%
2022-11-08 Tuesday 328 233 57 38 82.62%
2022-11-09 Wednesday 1055 553 311 191 70.52%
2022-11-10 Thursday 1162 581 403 178 65.32%
2022-11-11 Friday 203 158 37 8 81.77%
2022-11-12 Saturday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-11-13 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-11-14 Monday 929 508 301 120 67.60%
2022-11-15 Tuesday 937 553 272 112 70.97%
2022-11-16 Wednesday 864 510 222 132 74.31%
2022-11-17 Thursday 915 543 222 150 75.74%
2022-11-18 Friday 1035 556 296 183 71.40%
2022-11-19 Saturday 1 1 0 0 100.00%
2022-11-20 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-11-21 Monday 650 160 55 435 91.54%
2022-11-22 Tuesday 839 165 59 615 92.97%
2022-11-23 Wednesday 174 141 24 9 86.21%
2022-11-24 Thursday 166 138 22 6 86.75%
2022-11-25 Friday 164 136 22 6 86.59%
2022-11-26 Saturday 1 1 0 0 100.00%
2022-11-27 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-11-28 Monday 824 474 212 138 74.27%
2022-11-29 Tuesday 896 512 245 139 72.66%
2022-11-30 Wednesday 892 520 200 172 77.58%
2022-12-01 Thursday 885 513 240 132 72.88%
2022-12-02 Friday 1104 570 348 186 68.48%
2022-12-03 Saturday 1 1 0 0 100.00%
2022-12-04 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-12-05 Monday 989 520 317 152 67.95%
2022-12-06 Tuesday 952 522 279 151 70.69%
2022-12-07 Wednesday 909 510 235 164 74.15%
2022-12-08 Thursday 1031 561 301 169 70.81%
2022-12-09 Friday 1122 575 348 199 68.98%
2022-12-10 Saturday 2 2 0 0 100.00%
2022-12-11 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-12-12 Monday 987 518 311 158 68.49%
2022-12-13 Tuesday 1001 550 301 150 69.93%
2022-12-14 Wednesday 937 506 238 193 74.60%
2022-12-15 Thursday 921 514 239 168 74.05%
2022-12-16 Friday 948 520 263 165 72.26%
2022-12-17 Saturday 1 1 0 0 100.00%
2022-12-18 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-12-19 Monday 836 464 226 146 72.97%
2022-12-20 Tuesday 850 415 215 220 74.71%



2022-12-21 Wednesday 110 93 11 6 90.00%
2022-12-22 Thursday 94 78 11 5 88.30%
2022-12-23 Friday 97 80 11 6 88.66%
2022-12-24 Saturday 1 1 0 0 100.00%
2022-12-25 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2022-12-26 Monday 97 81 12 4 87.63%
2022-12-27 Tuesday 96 81 11 4 88.54%
2022-12-28 Wednesday 94 78 11 5 88.30%
2022-12-29 Thursday 93 77 11 5 88.17%
2022-12-30 Friday 96 78 12 6 87.50%
2022-12-31 Saturday 1 1 0 0 100.00%
2023-01-01 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2023-01-02 Monday 92 77 10 5 89.13%
2023-01-03 Tuesday 154 85 12 57 92.21%
2023-01-04 Wednesday 514 196 35 283 93.19%
2023-01-05 Thursday 764 493 175 96 77.09%
2023-01-06 Friday 854 544 199 111 76.70%
2023-01-07 Saturday 2 2 0 0 100.00%
2023-01-08 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2023-01-09 Monday 776 463 190 123 75.52%
2023-01-10 Tuesday 851 565 178 108 79.08%
2023-01-11 Wednesday 790 511 157 122 80.13%
2023-01-12 Thursday 860 553 176 131 79.53%
2023-01-13 Friday 1023 606 254 163 75.17%
2023-01-14 Saturday 3 3 0 0 100.00%
2023-01-15 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2023-01-16 Monday 227 178 39 10 82.82%
2023-01-17 Tuesday 917 560 243 114 73.50%
2023-01-18 Wednesday 909 555 217 137 76.13%
2023-01-19 Thursday 936 561 221 154 76.39%
2023-01-20 Friday 926 574 186 166 79.91%
2023-01-21 Saturday 9 1 8 0 11.11%
2023-01-22 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2023-01-23 Monday 849 529 177 143 79.15%
2023-01-24 Tuesday 937 551 229 157 75.56%
2023-01-25 Wednesday 894 535 200 159 77.63%
2023-01-26 Thursday 1098 645 293 160 73.32%
2023-01-27 Friday 1074 594 310 170 71.14%
2023-01-28 Saturday 8 0 8 0 0.00%
2023-01-29 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2023-01-30 Monday 1036 567 324 145 68.73%
2023-01-31 Tuesday 1022 583 296 143 71.04%
2023-02-01 Wednesday 1028 588 273 167 73.44%
2023-02-02 Thursday 1052 593 314 145 70.15%
2023-02-03 Friday 1108 602 306 200 72.38%
2023-02-04 Saturday 8 0 8 0 0.00%
2023-02-05 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%



2023-02-06 Monday 898 536 256 106 71.49%
2023-02-07 Tuesday 1054 602 328 124 68.88%
2023-02-08 Wednesday 985 587 241 157 75.53%
2023-02-09 Thursday 949 558 237 154 75.03%
2023-02-10 Friday 1151 606 362 183 68.55%
2023-02-11 Saturday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2023-02-12 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2023-02-13 Monday 989 558 288 143 70.88%
2023-02-14 Tuesday 948 559 258 131 72.78%
2023-02-15 Wednesday 1016 546 299 171 70.57%
2023-02-16 Thursday 1077 602 290 185 73.07%
2023-02-17 Friday 1254 649 408 197 67.46%
2023-02-18 Saturday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2023-02-19 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2023-02-20 Monday 268 219 37 12 86.19%
2023-02-21 Tuesday 1005 586 286 133 71.54%
2023-02-22 Wednesday 1076 639 283 154 73.70%
2023-02-23 Thursday 1137 646 341 150 70.01%
2023-02-24 Friday 1150 618 322 210 72.00%
2023-02-25 Saturday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2023-02-26 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2023-02-27 Monday 1004 562 293 149 70.82%
2023-02-28 Tuesday 1078 628 324 126 69.94%
2023-03-01 Wednesday 912 573 211 128 76.86%
2023-03-02 Thursday 947 585 240 122 74.66%
2023-03-03 Friday 1194 649 374 171 68.68%
2023-03-04 Saturday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2023-03-05 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2023-03-06 Monday 979 591 265 123 72.93%
2023-03-07 Tuesday 902 562 210 130 76.72%
2023-03-08 Wednesday 1032 631 254 147 75.39%
2023-03-09 Thursday 1110 633 302 175 72.79%
2023-03-10 Friday 1136 627 353 156 68.93%
2023-03-11 Saturday 1 0 1 0 0.00%
2023-03-12 Sunday 0 0 0 0 0.00%
2023-03-13 Monday 1014 577 267 170 73.67%
2023-03-14 Tuesday 1056 674 274 108 74.05%
2023-03-15 Wednesday 966 607 205 154 78.78%
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